
Project Web Site: 

SR 92/147th Ave NE Vic to Quarry Rd Vic - Paving

$2,293

$2,158

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total

Construction

$135$0$0$0Prelim Engineering

TPANickelProject Phase

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost ($ in Thousands)

Pre- 
Existing 
Funds Other Total

Right of Way

$2,158

$2,158

$0

CWA

$135

$0

$0

$135

$0

Construction

Right of Way

Preliminary Engineering $0

Leg. Initial   
BudgetProject Status

$135$136

$0

Project Cost Summary ($ in Thousands)

Current Leg. 
Budget

Current Approved 
Cost

$0

Total $0 $2,257 $2,293

$0 $2,121 $2,158

Project Milestones

Milestone Original Date Current Date Status

Project Definition Complete

Preliminary Engineering Start

Q2 2016

Q1 2017

Q2 2016

Q1 2017

On Schedule

On Schedule

Environmental Complete

Right of Way Complete

Q4 2017 Q4 2017 On Schedule

Contract Advertisement

Operationally Complete

Q4 2017

Q3 2018

Q4 2017

Q3 2018

On Schedule

On Schedule

PIN:

Region:

State Route:

Current Status:

109204A

Northwest 

SR 92

Completed

As of Date:

Regional Admin:

Legislative Districts:

February 2024

M. Cotten

39

Project Information

Project Description

This project will pave SR 92 with HMA from MP 4.06 to 7.15 to preserve the roadway surface. 
Required safety work will be performed as needed.           

Contractor: 009195 – GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $1,877,591.28 - 2/7/18

Page 1


