

SR 92/147th Ave NE Vic to Quarry Rd Vic - Paving

Project Information		Project Milestones			
PIN: 109204A	······································		Original Date	Current Date	Status
Region: Northwest State Route: SR 92	Regional Admin: M. Cotten	Project Definition Complete	Q2 2016	Q2 2016	On Schedule
Current Status: Completed	Legislative Districts: 39	Preliminary Engineering Start	Q1 2017	Q1 2017	On Schedule
Project Description	Environmental Complete	Q4 2017	Q4 2017	On Schedule	
This project will pave SR 92 with HMA from MP 4.06 to 7.15 to preserve the roadway surface. Required safety work will be performed as needed.		Right of Way Complete			
		Contract Advertisement	Q4 2017	Q4 2017	On Schedule
Contractor: 009195 - GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY \$1,877,591.28 - 2/7/18		Operationally Complete	Q3 2018	Q3 2018	On Schedule

Project Cost Summary (\$ in Thousands)								
Project Status	Leg. Initial Budget	Current Leg. Budget	Current Approved Cost					
Preliminary Engineering	\$0	\$136	\$135					
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$0					
Construction	\$0	\$2,121	\$2,158					
Total	\$0	\$2,257	\$2,293					

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost (\$ in Thousands)									
Project Phase	Nickel	ТРА	Pre- Existing Funds	CWA	Other	Total			
Prelim Engineering	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$135		\$135			
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0			
Construction	\$0	\$0	\$2,158	\$0		\$2,158			
Total	\$0	\$0	\$2,158	\$135		\$2,293			

Project Web Site: